PRODUCTSPRODUCTS
1010R
EG
O PRODUCTS
 10  YEAR WARRANTY
LV3403B4 Compact Second Stage Regulator for LP-Gas
6016 Series and 6024 Series
2” & 3” Swing-Check ESVs for Bulk Plants

Compact Second Stage Regulator for LP-Gas
LV3403B4
Ordering Information
LV3403B4 Series
UL®
1010R
EG
O PRODUCTS
 10  YEAR WARRANTY
Part Number Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Orifice Size
Factory Delivery
Pressure Adjustment Range
Bonnet Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr *
LV3403B4
½”	F.NPT ½”	F.NPT ¼” 11”	w.c.	At	10
PSIG Inlet 9” to 13” w.c.
Inlet
450,000
LV3403B4V3 3:00
LV3403B4V0 Outlet
LV3403B4V9 9:00
*	Maximum	flow	based	on	10	PSIG	Inlet	9”	w.c.	delivery	pressure
Materials
Body .............................................................................................. Zinc
Bonnet ........................................................................................... Zinc

3” Flanged Internal Valve for Bobtail Delivery Trucks, Transports,
and Large Stationary Storage Tanks A3217 Series
Ordering Information
1010R
EG
O PRODUCTS
 10  YEAR WARRANTY
UL®
*		Valve	supplied	with	16	nuts	and	8	studs	for	mounting.					**Modified	bore	=	45⁄8” diameter with 53⁄4” diameter raised face.
Part
Number Operating
Lever
Position
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Closing Flow
GPM Accessories
Single Flange
Body
Double Flange
Body LP-Gas NH3
Pneumatic
Actuator
A3217AR160 A3217DAR160 Right Side
3” 300#
ANSI	RF
Modified
Flange**
3” 300#
ANSI	RF
Flange
160 145
A3217ARPA
A3217AL160 A3217DAL160 Left Side A3217ALPA
A3217AR210 A3217DAR210 Right Side
210 190
A3217ARPA
A3217AL210 A3217DAL210 Left Side A3217ALPA
A3217AR260 A3217DAR260 Right Side
260 236
A3217ARPA
A3217AL260 A3217DAL260 Left Side A3217ALPA
A3217AR410 A3217DAR410 Right Side
410 372
A3217ARPA
A3217AL410 A3217DAL410 Left Side A3217ALPA
New 8475-50L
Extended Fill Adapter for G8475R Series Underground Multivalves®
8475-50L
UL®